Summer 2017

Community Outreach

Ceramics

This workshop will explore techniques for creating
pottery using both the wheel and hand building
techniques. Class meets Thursday evening from 7-9pm
for 9 weeks starting June 22 at the Ceramic Studio in the
Sil Business Incubator. The course fee is $225 and
includes all materials and firings. Space is limited, for
registration contact Juniata College Conferences and
Events at (814) 641-3606 or online at
www.juniata.edu/offices/conferences-events/continuing-
education.php

6-22
6-29
7-6

7-13
7-20
7-27
8-3

8-10
8-17

Clash Schedule

Studio tour and wheel demonstration
Pinching, Coil and Trimming demo, Work Day
Slab Construction, Handles, Work Day

Slip and Surface designh demo, Work Day
Work Day

Glazing Demo and Work Day

Work Day

Work Day

Glazing and Loading Kiln



