Summer 2017 Community Outreach Ceramics

This workshop will explore techniques for creating pottery using both the wheel and hand building techniques. Class meets Thursday evening from 7-9pm for 9 weeks starting June 22 at the Ceramic Studio in the Sil Business Incubator. The course fee is \$225 and includes all materials and firings. Space is limited, for registration contact Juniata College Conferences and Events at (814) 641-3606 or online at www.juniata.edu/offices/conferences-events/continuing-education.php

Clash Schedule

6-22	Studio tour and wheel demonstration
6-29	Pinching, Coil and Trimming demo, Work Day
7-6	Slab Construction, Handles, Work Day
7-13	Slip and Surface design demo, Work Day
7-20	Work Day
7-27	Glazing Demo and Work Day
8-3	Work Day
8-10	Work Day
8-17	Glazing and Loading Kiln